Agenda, Spring 2008
Aquatic Center Directors Conference
University of California at San Francisco
Baker Fitness and Recreation Center, 4™ Floor
1675 Owens Street
San Francisco, CA

Tuesday, March 4, 2008

8:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. Registration

9:00 a.m. Conference Begins

9:00 a.m. Welcome: Steve Siskin, U.C.S.F., Amy Rigby/Joleane King, Department
of Boating and Waterway. Review of agenda items and other conference
information.

9:15 a.m. Introductions

9:20 a.m. Aquatic Center Conference Survey results

9:30 a.m. Center Reports Remix—Only sharing successes and struggles.

10:20 a.m. Meet and Greet

10:30 a.m. Networking Break

11:00 a.m. Center Reports, Part 2

12:00 p.m. Networking Lunch (onsite)

1:00 p.m. Cal Boating Presentation

1:30 p.m. Group Problem Solving (topic TBA)

2:30 p.m. Networking Break

3:00 p.m. Environmental Roundtable—crafting environmental curriculum

3:45 p.m. Greening your Aquatic Center—Glen Brandenburg

4:30 p.m. Networking Break and tour of fithess center

5:00 p.m. Dinner directions, carpooling etc.

6:00 p.m. Dinner—Gordon Biersch Brewery



Agenda, Spring 2008
Aquatic Center Directors Conference
U.C.S.F., San Francisco

Wednesday, March 5, 2008

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Continental Breakfast on site
Grant Writing Workshop (DBW)
Networking Break

Group Breakout Session (TBA)
Networking Lunch—on site
Field Trip-(STEVE)

Conference Adjourns
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